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Great taco Tuesdays! Carnitas
was my favorite,

- lenny
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Calle Menu

https://menuweb.menu
517 South 1st Street, Mount Vernon, 98273, United States Of America, Mt Vernon
+13603365566 - https://lwww.lacatrinamv.com/

The menu of Calle from Mt Vernon contains about 138 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$11.7 for a dish / drink. La Catrina Tacos Tequila in Mount Vernon, WA, is a highly-rated American restaurant,
boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for both
intimate dinners and lively gatherings. Be sure to call ahead at (360) 336-5566 to reserve your table. Enjoy your
favorite dishes from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash. The venue also offers a delightful
selection of small plates. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Poirier's on the River or
District Brewing Mount Vernon. Have you dined here before? We’d love to hear your thoughts!.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mt-vernon-1/catrina-tacos-tequila/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mt-vernon-1/catrina-tacos-tequila
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Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Main Courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

VEGGIE BURRITO WRAP

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sandwiches
FISH

Drinks

DRINKS

Quesadillas
CHORIZADA

Enchiladas

CHILE RELLENO TAMAL

Fajitas

STEAK AND SHRIMP

Fish

SEA BASS

Cocktails

MOSCOW MULE

$13.5

$11.0

$13.5

$13.0

$4.3

$3.1

$16.0

$26.0

$8.0

Appetizers

CALIFORNIA FRIES

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

Pollo

POLLO HABANERO

Combo

ENCHILADAS RELLENO

Combos
ENCHILADAS (3)

Bebidas

XX LAGER

Tortas

MOCO LOCO

Cerveza
MODELO SPECIAL

Iced Teas

LONG ISLAND

TACO
BELL

Patacones Y Arepas

LA RAZA

Gorditas

BEANS WITH CHEESE

] TACO
BELL 2
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$13.0

$14.5

$3.1

$17.8

$17.8

$10.0

$3.1
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Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Soups And Salads

APPLE CHICKEN SALAD

From The Grill

POLLO BLANCO

Dinners

CREAMY CHICKEN

Lunch Favorites

SHRIMP AGUACHILE

Mexican Cuisine
CHIMICHANGAS

Bottles & Cans

TECATE

Beef Specialties

GRILLED TACOS

Liquor
RUMCHATA

Entrées - Seafood
CEVICHE TOSTADAS

Comida

STEAK LA CATRINA

$11.0

$3.1

$20.0

$29.5

$19.0

$8.0

$13.5

$22.0

TACO
BELL

Combo Plates
CHIMICHANGA TACO

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Combinaciones Uno

TWO ENCHILADAS TACO

Hot Plates

FRIED JALAPENOS

Burritos And Tacos

CALIFORNIA BURRITO

Bocas

TACOS LIGHT

The Cocktails

TEQUILA MOCKING BIRD

Twisted Martinis

TEQUINI

Classic Favorite

Margaritas
MEZCALITA

Margaritas & More

FRUIT MARGARITA

Spanish

TAMALES

’ TAC
BEL

$15.5

$17.0
$3.8
$16.0
$12.5
$7.0

$8.0

$10.0

$8.0
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ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA

Meat Tapas

BACON WRAPPED JALAPENOS $12.0

Birre Maisel

IPA

Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Acompaiiante / Side

ENCHILADA

Mexican Street Tacos

GRILLED CHICKEN $3.1

Le Croissant Shoppe-
Plain
LA CALIFORNIA

Large Plates Or Entrees

SHRIMP IN MOJO $21.5
Sides &Amp; Soup
TAMALE $6.0

Bbq Fiesta Tacos

2 TACOS

TACO ’
BELL| E‘E?.?.

'-mn.m-l.ﬁl

Mr. Tempo Beer Bucket

NEGRA

The Enchiladas

MOLE ENCHILADA $15.0
Salads

HOUSE SALAD $8.0
PICO DE GALLO $3.0
Pizza

PACIFICO

THE DOVE $7.0
Seafood

COCKROACH SHRIMP $29.5
DEVILED SHRIMP $21.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.3
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO $20.0

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Beer

MICHELADA $10.0
COORS LIGHT

Popular Items

TWO ENCHILADAS $13.5
DEEP FRIED BURRITO $15.0
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Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
GLUTEN FREE

Side Dishes

TAQUITO
RICE
RICE AND BEANS

Appetizer
TOSTADA
SHRIMP TACOS
CEVICHE

Dessert

CARAMEL PUDDING
CHURROS

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM

Entrées
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS
UN SOPITO

BABY SHRIMP BOTANA
TAQUITO BASKET

Sauces
GUACAMOLE
HABANERO SALSA
BBQ

SALSA

Margaritas
MUCHO MACHO

$10.5
$5.5
$6.0

$13.0

$9.0
$9.0
$13.5
$8.5

$5.8
$2.0

$17.0

HOUSE MARGARITA
CADILLAC MARGARITA
BLUE MARGARITA

Combinations
ENCHILADA TAMAL
ENCHILADA TACO
ENCHILADA TAMALE
CHILE RELLENO TAMALE

Tacos

CHICKEN MOLE
STEAKON

CARAMEL ASADA
CHAPULINES CRICKETS
FISH TACO

La Cantina

MINTY BERRY MARGARITA
CATRINA MARGARITA
NOCHE CATRINA

TUMBA

LA CALACA

Burritos
CHICKEN TINGA
GRILLED VEGGIES
EL EXPRESS
MOLERITA

FAJITA BURRITO
BURRITO AL PASTOR

$7.3
$10.0
$8.5

$11.8
$13.5
$15.5
$18.0

$20.0
$3.1
$3.1
$4.3

$8.8
$10.0
$9.0
$8.5
$14.0

$3.1
$3.1
$13.5
$18.0
$18.0
$18.0
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Ingredients Used FISH
CHORIZO $3.1 TUNA STEAK
SHRIMP $4.3 TOSTADAS
BEANS $5.5
CHEESE $3.0 Mexican Dishes
SHRIMP QUESADILLA
GRAPEFRUIT FAJITAS
EGG GRILLED MEAT
CHIMICHANGA
These Types Of Dishes THREE TACOS
Are Being Served CHILE RELLENO
BARBACOA $22.5 BREAKFAST BURRITO
ROAST BEEF ENCHILADA
MEAT TACOS
CHICKEN BURRITO
TACO

$10.5
$22.0
$22.0
$13.5
$16.8
$16.8
$16.5

$6.0

Calle

517 South 1st Street, Mount Opening Hours:
Vernon, 98273, United States Of Monday 11:00 -21:00
America, Mt Vernon Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:30
Saturday 11:00 -21:30

Made with Menu
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