





https://menuweb.menu
517 South 1st Street, Mount Vernon, 98273, United States Of America, Mt Vernon
+13603365566 - https://www.lacatrinamv.com/









The menu of Calle from Mt Vernon contains about 138 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.7 for a dish / drink. La Catrina Tacos Tequila in Mount Vernon, WA, is a highly-rated American restaurant, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open from 11:00 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot for both intimate dinners and lively gatherings. Be sure to call ahead at (360) 336-5566 to reserve your table. Enjoy your favorite dishes from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash. The venue also offers a delightful selection of small plates. If you're looking for similar dining experiences, consider visiting Poirier's on the River or District Brewing Mount Vernon. Have you dined here before? We'd love to hear your thoughts!



Soups TORTILLA SOUP	\$13.5	Appetizers CALIFORNIA FRIES	\$13.0
Main Courses	\$11.0	BOWI BURRITO BOWL	\$14.5
Vegetarian VEGGIE BURRITO WRAP	\$13.5	Pollo HABANERO	\$3.1
Salad TACO SALAD	\$13.0	Combo ENCHILADAS RELLENO	\$17.8
Sandwiches FISH	\$4.3	Combos ENCHILADAS (3)	\$17.8
Drinks DRINKS		Bebidas XX LAGER	
Quesadillas CHORIZADA	\$3.1	Tortas MOCO LOCO	
Enchiladas CHILE RELLENO TAMAL	\$16.0	Cerveza MODELO SPECIAL	
Fajitas STEAK AND SHRIMP	\$26.0	Iced Teas	\$10.0
Fish SEA BASS	Ψ20.0	Patacones Y Arepas	\$10.0
Cocktails MOSCOW MULE	\$8.0	Gorditas BEANS WITH CHEESE	\$3.1



Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Combo Plates CHIMICHANGA TACO	\$15.5
Soups And Salads APPLE CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
From The Grill POLLO BLANCO	\$3.1	Combinaciones Uno TWO ENCHILADAS TACO	\$17.0
Dinners CREAMY CHICKEN	\$20.0	Hot Plates FRIED JALAPENOS	\$3.8
Lunch Favorites SHRIMP AGUACHILE	\$29.5	Burritos And Tacos CALIFORNIA BURRITO	\$16.0
Mexican Cuisine CHIMICHANGAS		Bocas TACOS LIGHT	\$12.5
Bottles & Cans		The Cocktails TEQUILA MOCKING BIRD	\$7.0
Beef Specialties GRILLED TACOS	\$19.0	Twisted Martinis	\$8.0
Liquor RUMCHATA	\$8.0	Classic Favorite Margaritas	
Entrées - Seafood CEVICHE TOSTADAS	\$13.5	Margaritas & More	\$10.0
Comida STEAK LA CATRINA	\$22.0	Spanish	\$8.0

TAMALES

2 TACOS



ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE	Mr. Tempo Beer Bucket
CORONA	The Enchiladas
Meat Tapas	MOLE ENCHILADA \$15.0
BACON WRAPPED JALAPENOS \$12.0	Colodo
Birre Maisel	Salads
IPA	HOUSE SALAD \$8.0 PICO DE GALLO \$3.0
IPA	TICO DE CALLO
Sides	Pizza
DIPPING SAUCE	PACIFICO
Acompoñento / Sido	THE DOVE \$7.0
Acompañante / Side	Seafood
ENCHILADA	COCKROACH SHRIMP \$29.5
Mexican Street Tacos	DEVILED SHRIMP \$21.5
GRILLED CHICKEN \$3.1	
La Oraia a ant Ohanna	Starters & Salads
Le Croissant Shoppe-	FRENCH FRIES \$5.3
Plain	POTATO CHIPS
LA CALIFORNIA	Chicken
Large Plates Or Entrees	ARROZ CON POLLO \$20.0
SHRIMP IN MOJO \$21.5	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN
Oidee O Americ Occurs	Poor
Sides &Amp Soup	Beer
TAMALE \$6.0	MICHELADA \$10.0 COORS LIGHT
Bbq Fiesta Tacos	
	Donular Itama

TWO ENCHILADAS \$13.5
DEEP FRIED BURRITO \$15.0

Popular Items

MUCHO MACHO



Restaurant Category		HOUSE MARGARITA	\$7.3
MEXICAN		CADILLAC MARGARITA	\$10.0
GLUTEN FREE		BLUE MARGARITA	\$8.5
Side Dishes		Combinations	
TAQUITO	\$10.5	ENCHILADA TAMAL	\$11.8
RICE	\$5.5	ENCHILADA TACO	\$13.5
RICE AND BEANS	\$6.0	ENCHILADA TAMALE	\$15.5
		CHILE RELLEÑO TAMALE	\$18.0
Appetizer		-	
TOSTADA	\$13.0	Tacos	
SHRIMP TACOS		CHICKEN MOLE	\$20.0
CEVICHE		STEAKON	\$3.1
_		CARAMEL ASADA	\$3.1
Dessert		CHAPULINES CRICKETS	\$4.3
CARAMEL PUDDING		FISH TACO	
CHURROS		l a Camtina	
DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM		La Cantina	
F. 4. 4		MINTY BERRY MARGARITA	\$8.8
Entrées		CATRINA MARGARITA	\$10.0
GUACAMOLE AND CHIPS	\$9.0	NOCHE CATRINA	\$9.0
UN SOPITO	\$9.0	TUMBA	\$8.5
BABY SHRIMP BOTANA	\$13.5	LA CALACA	\$14.0
TAQUITO BASKET	\$8.5	Durritoo	
Coupe		Burritos	
Sauces		CHICKEN TINGA	\$3.1
GUACAMOLE	\$5.8	GRILLED VEGGIES	\$3.1
HABANERO SALSA	\$2.0	EL EXPRESS	\$13.5
BBQ		MOLERITA	\$18.0
SALSA		FAJITA BURRITO	\$18.0
Morgoritos		BURRITO AL PASTOR	\$18.0
Margaritas			

\$17.0



Ingredients Used		FISH	
CHORIZO	\$3.1	TUNA STEAK	
SHRIMP	\$4.3	TOSTADAS	
BEANS	\$5.5	N4 ' D' I	
CHEESE	\$3.0	Mexican Dishes	
SHRIMP		QUESADILLA	\$10.5
GRAPEFRUIT		FAJITAS	\$22.0
EGG		GRILLED MEAT	\$22.0
		CHIMICHANGA	\$13.5
These Types Of Dishes		THREE TACOS	\$16.8
Are Being Served		CHILE RELLENO	\$16.8
BARBACOA	\$22.5	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$16.5
ROAST BEEF		ENCHILADA	\$6.0
MEAT		TACOS	
CHICKEN		BURRITO	
		TACO	

Calle

517 South 1st Street, Mount Vernon, 98273, United States Of America, Mt Vernon **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:30 Saturday 11:00 -21:30

Made with Menu